
POS COGNOME NOME CAT. SOCIETA' TEMPO km/h MEDIA

1 FILALI TAYEB M_C30 FITNES MONTELLO 00:34:12 18,067 03:19
2 ERRADI RACHID M_D35 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 00:36:08 17,103 03:30
3 PAPOCCIA DIEGO M_D35 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 00:36:46 16,808 03:34
4 LISI ROBERTO M_E40 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 00:36:56 16,732 03:35
5 MILANA CRISTIAN M_C30 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:38:59 15,846 03:47
6 GRILLO LUCIANO M_D35 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 00:39:02 15,828 03:47
7 DENGUIR MOURAD M_E40 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:39:29 15,651 03:50
8 DI LORETO MARCO M_E40 ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 00:39:55 15,479 03:52
9 MARROCCO TONINO M_G50 C. S. La Fontana Atletica 00:40:12 15,370 03:54

10 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 00:40:36 15,217 03:56
11 DI CAPRIO DANIELE M_D35 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 00:40:42 15,179 03:57
12 GRAZIOSI ANDREA M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:40:46 15,157 03:57
13 AGNONI GIOVANNI M_A20 CSI LATINA 00:40:54 15,109 03:58
14 CIVITELLA GUGLIELMO M_F45 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 00:41:01 15,065 03:58
15 NEGROSINI MASSIMO M_F45 ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 00:41:06 15,032 03:59
16 MOLINARI SALVATORE M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 00:41:11 15,000 03:59
17 COIA ANTONIO M_F45 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:41:21 14,940 04:00
18 MONACO FRANCESCO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 00:41:28 14,904 04:01
19 CACCIOTTI FABRIZIO M_C30 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:41:34 14,864 04:02
20 CATENA QUINTO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:41:35 14,857 04:02
21 BASILE GIUSEPPE M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:41:38 14,839 04:02
22 MALLARDO LUIGI M_G50 ATL. ANZIO 00:41:43 14,810 04:03
23 SACCHETTI PAOLO M_D35 UNIONE SPORTIVA VALLECORSA 00:41:46 14,792 04:03
24 FORTE MARCO M_E40 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:41:49 14,774 04:03
25 RAPALI MAURO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:41:57 14,726 04:04
26 CORTINA DAVIDE M_E40 POD. FISIOSPORT 00:41:59 14,717 04:04
27 RISPOLI FEDERICO M_A20 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:42:06 14,678 04:05
28 MINOTTI ROBERTO M_D35 POD. FISIOSPORT 00:42:21 14,593 04:06
29 ABSI SADIDDIN M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:42:25 14,569 04:07
30 BELARDINI GIANLUCA M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:42:38 14,494 04:08
31 SIMONTE FABIO M_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:42:44 14,460 04:08
32 CIARMATORE MARIO M_C30 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:42:47 14,440 04:09
33 GIUSTIZIERI ANTONIO M_F45 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:42:51 14,422 04:09
34 FOLCARELLI GINO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:43:00 14,368 04:10
35 IBBA STEFANO M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:43:05 14,339 04:11
36 GIULIANO FILIPPO M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 00:43:08 14,324 04:11
37 VENTO LOREDANA W_D35 TIRRENO ATLETICA ALTO LAZIO 00:43:11 14,311 04:11
38 ACCIARI CLAUDIO M_H55 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:43:14 14,290 04:11
39 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 00:43:17 14,274 04:12
40 TADDEI MICHELE M_C30 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:43:20 14,258 04:12
41 BERTI EMILIO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:43:25 14,231 04:12
42 CAPUANO G. BATTISTA M_H55 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:43:29 14,212 04:13
43 FALLONI MARCO M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:43:33 14,186 04:13
44 MOREA FRANCO M_D35 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:43:41 14,147 04:14
45 INCITTI FABIO M_E40 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:43:41 14,144 04:14
46 TOCCI BIAGIO M_F45 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:43:43 14,136 04:14
47 DEL DUCA MARCELLO M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:43:43 14,135 04:14
48 VENDITTI MAURO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:43:43 14,133 04:14
49 ARCHILLETTI ANDREA M_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 00:43:44 14,130 04:14
50 CASO GAETANO M_H55 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:43:48 14,107 04:15
51 SABIA LUCA M_E40 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:43:54 14,073 04:15
52 SCACCO FEDERICO M_D35 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:44:01 14,039 04:16
53 ABA' TULLIO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 00:44:04 14,020 04:16
54 GAZZILLO ANDREA M_D35 ATLETICA LATINA 00:44:05 14,018 04:16
55 DE PETRIS STEFANO M_C30 ASD NOVA ATHELTICA NETTUNO 00:44:07 14,008 04:16
56 DAGA NICOLA M_A20 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:44:09 13,998 04:17
57 ORAZI MARCO M_D35 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:44:14 13,970 04:17
58 MASELLA LUIGI M_G50 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:44:14 13,970 04:17
59 NARDOCCI RICCARDO M_A20 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:44:18 13,946 04:18
60 LAZZERI ROBERTO M_G50 LATINA RUNNERS 00:44:21 13,934 04:18
61 SIMONTE MAURO M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:44:25 13,911 04:18
62 VIRGULTI ANTONIO M_C30 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:44:26 13,905 04:18
63 DESIDERIO FABIOLA W_E40 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:44:37 13,848 04:19
64 MUSA ELPIDIO M_A20 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:44:39 13,838 04:20
65 DE PAOLIS EDOARDO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:44:42 13,826 04:20
66 TRINCA ROBERTO M_G50 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:44:50 13,780 04:21
67 VELLUCCI MICHELE M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:44:53 13,765 04:21
68 TORELLI PIERO M_G50 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 00:44:56 13,751 04:21
69 NNNNNN NNNNNN M_C30 UISP LATINA 00:44:59 13,737 04:22
70 RODRIGUEZ ANIBAL RUBEN M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:45:02 13,722 04:22
71 EDITTO LUIGI M_G50 ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:45:07 13,697 04:22
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72 PAPA PASQUALE M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:45:08 13,691 04:22
73 FARINA GIUSEPPE M_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:45:11 13,677 04:23
74 COLALUCA SERGIO M_H55 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:45:14 13,660 04:23
75 CUCCHIARELLI ELISA W_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:45:20 13,631 04:24
76 VOLPICELLI LEONARDO M_C30 ATL. AURORA SEGNI 00:45:21 13,624 04:24
77 MOSCA VALERIO M_A20 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:45:32 13,572 04:25
78 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO M_E40 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 00:45:35 13,555 04:25
79 PALOMBI DOMENICO M_C30 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:45:37 13,548 04:25
80 PERNA VINCENZO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:45:44 13,512 04:26
81 CONSIGLIO GIOVANNI M_F45 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 00:45:54 13,461 04:27
82 DE ROSA STEFANO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:01 13,426 04:28
83 CARONTI IVANO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:05 13,409 04:28
84 DI DOMENICO FABRIZIO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:06 13,403 04:28
85 FLAMINI ANTONIO M_I60 LATINA RUNNERS 00:46:07 13,397 04:28
86 BONO ANGELO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:46:09 13,388 04:28
87 CATANZANI GIULIO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:10 13,383 04:29
88 PISTILLI ARMANDO M_E40 ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE 00:46:12 13,372 04:29
89 PIZZUTI FRANCESCO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:46:13 13,369 04:29
90 MONTI GUIDO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:46:20 13,337 04:29
91 CHIALASTRI GIUSEPPE M_H55 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 00:46:23 13,322 04:30
92 COLABUCCI SERGIO M_D35 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 00:46:26 13,307 04:30
93 ZULLO ROSANNA W_E40 ATL. TRAINING 00:46:28 13,296 04:30
94 BARBINI ENRICO M_E40 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 00:46:31 13,282 04:31
95 LUDOVISI ALFREDO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:37 13,254 04:31
96 MUSTO SALVATORE M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:38 13,249 04:31
97 PIATTELLA MARINA W_F45 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:46:42 13,229 04:32
98 TROBIANI GRAZIANO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:46 13,213 04:32
99 RAPONI DANIELE M_C30 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:46:47 13,208 04:32

100 MODESTO SILVANO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:46:48 13,204 04:32
101 VACCA GIANLUCA M_D35 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:46:50 13,192 04:32
102 VICARO SIMONA W_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 00:46:53 13,180 04:33
103 GRECO DOMENICO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:46:59 13,150 04:33
104 BIANCUCCI FRANCESCO M_D35 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:47:04 13,130 04:34
105 PACIFICO MAURIZIO M_E40 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 00:47:13 13,087 04:35
106 CACIOLO LUCIANO M_H55 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:47:17 13,067 04:35
107 BORRO FABRIZIO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:47:22 13,044 04:35
108 NONNI DANIELA W_ABC ASD NOVA ATHELTICA NETTUNO 00:47:30 13,009 04:36
109 FOLETTO SERGIO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:47:30 13,008 04:36
110 CITERNESI MAURO M_H55 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:47:34 12,989 04:37
111 MASOCCO GIULIO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:47:43 12,951 04:37
112 DE CASTRO GIANNI M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:47:51 12,915 04:38
113 PICCOLO MARCO M_C30 FITNES MONTELLO 00:47:53 12,902 04:39
114 BUTTARELLI UMBERTO M_L65 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:47:56 12,893 04:39
115 PELLEGATTI ALFREDO M_F45 ATLETICA HERMADA 00:48:02 12,866 04:39
116 NOVELLA FABIO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 00:48:03 12,859 04:39
117 FALZARANO ANTONIO M_H55 ATLETICA LATINA 00:48:05 12,849 04:40
118 MARINO BERNARDO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:48:07 12,840 04:40
119 PRIORI GIULIANO M_F45 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:48:11 12,826 04:40
120 PRO MASSIMO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 00:48:14 12,809 04:41
121 ZONZIN SERGIO M_G50 FITNES MONTELLO 00:48:15 12,808 04:41
122 PALLANTE GIANFRANCO M_G50 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:48:28 12,750 04:42
123 CARBONE ANTONIO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:48:30 12,738 04:42
124 ERMACORA DAVID M_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:48:33 12,728 04:42
125 MANCIOCCHI ALBERTO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:48:36 12,716 04:43
126 PICCIRILLO MASSIMO M_E40 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 00:48:38 12,706 04:43
127 GAGLIARDUCCI DOMENICO M_L65 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:48:39 12,700 04:43
128 COLAIACOMO STELVIO M_I60 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:48:41 12,693 04:43
129 FAGNANI ALFREDO M_A20 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:48:43 12,685 04:43
130 ORSINI SERGIO M_D35 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:48:43 12,682 04:43
131 TRABALLONI RENZO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:48:45 12,676 04:44
132 MAMMUCARI LUCA M_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:48:55 12,630 04:45
133 MASTRANGELI TESEO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:48:59 12,614 04:45
134 APPOLLONI MARCO M_C30 FITNES MONTELLO 00:49:00 12,608 04:45
135 TAIETTI FRANCO M_E40 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:49:02 12,600 04:45
136 MACAGNANO PAOLO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:49:03 12,599 04:45
137 LEIDI ADRIANO M_L65 ATLETICA ENI 00:49:16 12,540 04:47
138 IACOBELLI NANDO M_H55 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:49:18 12,533 04:47
139 DI CORINTO VITTORIO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:49:21 12,521 04:47
140 PELAGALLI GUGLIELMO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:49:26 12,500 04:48
141 BALDACCHINO SANDRO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 00:49:31 12,480 04:48
142 RAIMONDI ROBERTO M_E40 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:49:32 12,475 04:48
143 IMPERIOLI VALERIANO M_E40 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:49:36 12,460 04:48
144 MANGIAPELO ALESSIO M_C30 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:49:40 12,441 04:49
145 FUSCO ANTONIETTA W_ABC ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:49:40 12,440 04:49
146 BARATTA GIANLUCA M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:49:41 12,437 04:49
147 ROMAGGIOLI SANDRO M_I60 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 00:49:45 12,421 04:49
148 BIANCHI EDOARDO CORRADO M_G50 ATL. POMEZIA E.SERVIZI 00:49:45 12,419 04:49
149 VISCA LUDOVICO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:49:47 12,412 04:50
150 BOTTONI MARCO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:49:48 12,406 04:50



151 FELICETTI ROBERTO M_I60 POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA 00:49:54 12,383 04:50
152 VALERI DOMENICO M_H55 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 00:50:00 12,359 04:51
153 MAGGI CLAUDIO M_L65 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:50:03 12,345 04:51
154 RAMPINI ARCANGELO M_H55 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 00:50:09 12,322 04:52
155 CARRARINI GIANLUCA M_D35 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:50:10 12,316 04:52
156 STIRPE SANDRO M_I60 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:50:21 12,271 04:53
157 BONANNI FABIO M_E40 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:50:25 12,254 04:53
158 BERNARDINI GIULIO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:50:32 12,229 04:54
159 LICZMONIK CABAN KARINA ELZBIETA W_ABC LBM SPORT TEAM 00:50:36 12,212 04:54
160 VINCENZI ENRICO M_F45 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:50:41 12,193 04:55
161 COMPAGNUCCI ANDREA M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 00:50:41 12,190 04:55
162 LEANDRI CLAUDIA W_ABC ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:51:09 12,080 04:58
163 MAUTI CLAUDIO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:51:11 12,072 04:58
164 SERANGELI LEO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:51:19 12,039 04:59
165 AVVISATI LUIGI M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 00:51:20 12,038 04:59
166 VITIELLO MARCO M_D35 CRAL ANGELINI ANCONA 00:51:21 12,034 04:59
167 TOTI PAMELA W_D35 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:51:23 12,027 04:59
168 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 00:51:35 11,977 05:00
169 MAROZZA GIOVANNI M_I60 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:51:36 11,976 05:00
170 DI NOIA MARTINO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:51:50 11,921 05:01
171 VONA NATALIA W_ABC POD. FISIOSPORT 00:51:50 11,920 05:02
172 AMBRIFI GIOVANNI M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:51:51 11,918 05:02
173 CIAFREI ENZO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:51:52 11,915 05:02
174 STAMEGNA SAVIO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 00:51:59 11,887 05:02
175 CATRACCHIA LEONELLO M_L65 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:52:01 11,880 05:03
176 TOZZATO FABIO M_D35 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 00:52:05 11,863 05:03
177 SOPRANO PAOLO M_H55 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 00:52:11 11,841 05:04
178 DE ANGELIS LUCIANO M_G50 UISP LATINA 00:52:12 11,836 05:04
179 DE SANCTIS MONICA DORIA W_E40 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 00:52:13 11,832 05:04
180 SCIPIONI DOMENICO M_I60 G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 00:52:18 11,816 05:04
181 PIACENTINI ALESSANDRO M_D35 ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE 00:52:22 11,800 05:05
182 RIZZI LUCIANO M_H55 ATLETICA LATINA 00:52:27 11,781 05:05
183 OTTAVIANI LUIGI M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA 00:52:29 11,772 05:05
184 CAVICCHIA FABIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:52:32 11,763 05:06
185 TADDEI ROLANDO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:52:34 11,754 05:06
186 URBANIAK CZESLAWA W_F45 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 00:52:36 11,749 05:06
187 CECCHINI MARA W_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:52:37 11,745 05:06
188 MARTINI PAOLO M_F45 ATINA TRAIL RUNNER 00:52:46 11,711 05:07
189 FINESTRA PAOLO M_F45 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 00:52:54 11,680 05:08
190 MECONI ALESSANDRO M_C30 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 00:52:55 11,675 05:08
191 VITI ROCCO M_F45 FITNES MONTELLO 00:52:59 11,663 05:08
192 AMENDOLA BARBARA W_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:53:02 11,653 05:08
193 IUORIO PASQUALE M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:53:02 11,651 05:08
194 NARDI AGOSTINO M_I60 ATLETICA SETINA 00:53:10 11,623 05:09
195 NAIMO GIUSEPPE M_L65 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 00:53:15 11,603 05:10
196 BRUSCHI CONCETTA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 00:53:18 11,592 05:10
197 FRANCHINI CLAUDIO M_G50 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:53:23 11,576 05:10
198 TRINCA PAOLO M_F45 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:53:37 11,526 05:12
199 FRANZESE MICHELE M_G50 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:53:37 11,525 05:12
200 TATA ROBERTO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:53:44 11,501 05:13
201 PICCOLI FABRIZIO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:53:45 11,498 05:13
202 PAGLIA FAUSTO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 00:53:45 11,497 05:13
203 CIMMINO CLAUDIO M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:53:53 11,468 05:13
204 RIONDINO ROSA W_G50 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 00:53:57 11,454 05:14
205 PERCOCO ADRIANO M_H55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:54:00 11,441 05:14
206 FORINO FRANCESCO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 00:54:08 11,414 05:15
207 CUGINI ANTONELLA W_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:54:09 11,411 05:15
208 DILIBERTO IGNAZIO M_L65 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:54:11 11,405 05:15
209 TEDESCHI MARCO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:54:12 11,399 05:15
210 NANNI GREGORIO M_G50 ATL. POMEZIA E.SERVIZI 00:54:14 11,393 05:15
211 POMPA SIMONA W_E40 FITNES MONTELLO 00:54:16 11,387 05:16
212 GIANSANTI ANDREA M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 00:54:16 11,385 05:16
213 SAMBUCCI FERDINANDO M_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 00:54:19 11,377 05:16
214 TEMPESTINI ELISA W_G50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:54:23 11,363 05:16
215 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:54:27 11,350 05:17
216 BONO VAINA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:54:37 11,313 05:18
217 FERRARI GIUSEPPE M_G50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:54:38 11,312 05:18
218 FRANCHELLO FRANCESCO M_E40 ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:54:39 11,307 05:18
219 DI PLACIDO ALESSANDRO M_F45 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:54:40 11,305 05:18
220 MAIURI ANTONIO M_H55 ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:54:41 11,301 05:18
221 MARIANI PATRIZIA W_ABC POD. ORO FANTASY 00:54:44 11,290 05:18
222 ZUCCARO ANDREA M_I60 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:54:44 11,289 05:18
223 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO M_D35 ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE 00:54:46 11,281 05:19
224 IACOVACCI ARMANDO M_I60 UNIONE SPORTIVA VALLECORSA 00:54:47 11,278 05:19
225 MAGNANTI DAVIS M_C30 FITNES MONTELLO 00:54:49 11,274 05:19
226 OLIVASTRINI DARIO M_G50 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 00:54:49 11,271 05:19
227 CORSETTI GIORGIO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:54:50 11,270 05:19
228 ALO' ANGELO M_G50 FITNES MONTELLO 00:54:55 11,251 05:19
229 MANCINI FRANCESCO M_A20 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:54:57 11,243 05:20



230 RENZI SALVATORE M_H55 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:54:59 11,239 05:20
231 GIORDANI MONIA W_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:54:59 11,238 05:20
232 ERMACORA SIMONE M_M70 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:55:03 11,225 05:20
233 MONTEMURRO ALDO M_F45 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:55:08 11,209 05:21
234 PETRILLI ALBERTO M_L65 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:55:11 11,199 05:21
235 CONTI ARIANNA W_ABC TIVOLI MARATHON 00:55:15 11,183 05:21
236 DONNINELLI RENZO M_I60 ATL. POMEZIA E.SERVIZI 00:55:17 11,177 05:22
237 BAGAGLINI ROBERTO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:55:22 11,159 05:22
238 SOPRANO FABRIZIO M_E40 ASD TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 00:55:26 11,147 05:22
239 BAGAGLINI VALENTINA W_ABC ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:55:26 11,145 05:23
240 ANGELINI LINO M_G50 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:55:27 11,143 05:23
241 PERFETTI RINALDO M_I60 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:55:34 11,119 05:23
242 SCIOTTI MARIA W_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:55:40 11,101 05:24
243 TACCHETTI BLASI ALVARO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:55:41 11,098 05:24
244 CIMARELLI PAOLO M_L65 LIB. ROMA XV CIRC.NE 00:55:46 11,082 05:24
245 DELLA BELLA MARINA W_D35 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:55:48 11,073 05:25
246 FONDI LUIGI M_F45 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:55:49 11,072 05:25
247 MIRRA MARIA PIA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:55:53 11,058 05:25
248 SOCCI FABIO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:55:53 11,056 05:25
249 CENNI PAOLA W_I60 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 00:55:56 11,048 05:25
250 CALDARERA ANTONINO MARIO M_F45 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:55:57 11,045 05:25
251 PALOMBELLI GAETANO M_E40 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:55:58 11,039 05:26
252 PELLICONI LUCA M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:56:03 11,025 05:26
253 SABBATINI MORENO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:56:09 11,003 05:27
254 MAROSTICA ALBINO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 00:56:10 11,001 05:27
255 ROSSI ISABELLA W_E40 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:56:22 10,962 05:28
256 GIANSANTE GIORGIO M_I60 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:56:23 10,960 05:28
257 SCHIAVO GIUSEPPE M_N75 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:56:26 10,950 05:28
258 PASQUA MARIA W_G50 POD. POMEZIA 00:56:30 10,936 05:29
259 ABBADINI DANIELA W_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:56:31 10,934 05:29
260 CIARLA ALBERTA W_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:56:38 10,910 05:29
261 FRETTA FIORELLA W_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 00:56:44 10,891 05:30
262 DE MARCHIS GIORGIO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 00:56:59 10,844 05:31
263 BIANCHI STEFANO M_I60 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:57:08 10,816 05:32
264 MANCIOCCHI AMANTA W_ABC ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:12 10,802 05:33
265 MANCINI ROSA MARIA W_ABC RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 00:57:16 10,791 05:33
266 AGRESTI GIOVANNI M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 00:57:24 10,765 05:34
267 LOSCIALPO GIANFRANCO M_G50 POD. POMEZIA 00:57:31 10,743 05:35
268 RAPALI LUCILLA W_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:33 10,736 05:35
269 CAPUOZZO GIOVANNI M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:33 10,736 05:35
270 INCITTI ANGELO M_N75 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:57:35 10,730 05:35
271 TARTAGLIA ALVARO M_N75 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:42 10,709 05:36
272 ANDOLFI ARMANDO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:45 10,701 05:36
273 PENNACCHI MARCELLO M_I60 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:51 10,680 05:37
274 LAGAMBA CARMELA W_D35 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:57:53 10,674 05:37
275 SCARFO' AURELIO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 00:57:57 10,661 05:37
276 RAFFAGNINI UBER M_L65 ATLETICA HERMADA 00:58:07 10,633 05:38
277 SANTINI CLAUDIO M_H55 ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO SRL 00:58:13 10,615 05:39
278 ROSATI MARCELLO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:58:14 10,610 05:39
279 GRECO VINCENZO M_G50 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:58:25 10,577 05:40
280 LUCARINI SONIA W_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:58:31 10,558 05:40
281 PUPATELLO ANGELA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 00:58:32 10,557 05:40
282 ZAPPATERRA STEFANO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 00:58:32 10,557 05:41
283 GATTO PIETRO M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 00:58:43 10,522 05:42
284 SPOLETINI LUCIANO M_I60 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:58:56 10,484 05:43
285 CAMMARONE GIUSEPPE M_G50 LBM SPORT TEAM 00:59:04 10,462 05:44
286 VITALE GIOVANNI M_H55 AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA 00:59:08 10,450 05:44
287 ONORATI ALDO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:59:11 10,440 05:44
288 PONZIO NICOLA M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:59:11 10,440 05:44
289 BAGNARIOL VITTORIO M_M70 ATLETICA HERMADA 00:59:17 10,422 05:45
290 PUTIGNANO POMPEO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:59:53 10,319 05:48
291 CIMITAN ARNALDO M_E40 AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA 00:59:58 10,304 05:49
292 CIARLA ALESSANDRA W_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:00:07 10,277 05:50
293 CIARLA ELIGIO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:00:08 10,277 05:50
294 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE M_L65 ATLETICA LATINA 01:00:15 10,255 05:51
295 LOLLI MARCO M_F45 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 01:00:53 10,149 05:54
296 AGOMERI DANTE M_I60 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:00:58 10,134 05:55
297 VITTI AUGUSTO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:01:07 10,110 05:56
298 COLURCIO RAFFAELE M_F45 FITNES MONTELLO 01:01:07 10,109 05:56
299 D'ALESSANDRO LUCA M_D35 LBM SPORT TEAM 01:01:23 10,067 05:57
300 TRUINI ANACLETO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:01:42 10,014 05:59
301 DI GREGORIO ENRICO M_G50 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:01:43 10,013 05:59
302 RONDELLI EUGENIO M_L65 G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA 01:02:03 9,958 06:01
303 OBLIATO CARMELA W_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:02:12 9,935 06:02
304 PUPATELLO CATIA W_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 01:02:24 9,902 06:03
305 SAVELLI ROBERTA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:02:54 9,823 06:06
306 CIRILLI SANDRO M_G50 ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 01:03:10 9,782 06:08
307 FONISTO GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:03:31 9,729 06:10
308 MENICHELLI ANNALISA W_H55 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:03:44 9,696 06:11



309 BIAGIONI LUIGI M_H55 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 01:03:58 9,660 06:12
310 BERNARDINI ENRICO M_I60 Polisportiva Predator Cori 01:04:03 9,649 06:13
311 MASSOTTI EZIO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:04:24 9,594 06:15
312 MAGGIORE FRANCO M_L65 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:04:27 9,587 06:15
313 MENALDO DANIELA W_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:04:35 9,568 06:16
314 LUPI ANTONIO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:04:36 9,567 06:16
315 DI CASTRO ROBERTA W_D35 A.S. ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS 01:04:40 9,556 06:16
316 FIORI DOMENICO M_L65 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 01:05:54 9,377 06:23
317 DI SIENA GIUSEPPE M_M70 ASD OSTIA RUNNERS 01:06:03 9,355 06:24
318 MARAGONI AGOSTINO M_L65 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:06:12 9,335 06:25
319 SARTORI ANTONIETTA W_ABC NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:06:39 9,270 06:28
320 VOLPE GIUSEPPE M_H55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:06:41 9,267 06:28
321 PEROTTO LUCIANO M_H55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:07:09 9,203 06:31
322 VASINTONI MAURIZIO M_L65 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 01:07:13 9,192 06:31
323 SUGARONI PATRIZIO M_D35 A.S. ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS 01:07:36 9,141 06:33
324 PACIFICO CARMINE M_N75 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:07:41 9,130 06:34
325 PETRELLA GINO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:07:56 9,095 06:35
326 MANCINI MICHELE M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 01:08:06 9,073 06:36
327 FAVALE ANNAMARIA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:08:24 9,035 06:38
328 OLTRAMARI PAOLO M_H55 A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA 01:08:39 9,001 06:39
329 SALVI MARIA ROSARIA W_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:08:50 8,978 06:40
330 FERRARI ANTONELLA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:08:50 8,977 06:41
331 RINALDI GIANNI M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 01:09:51 8,847 06:46
332 LA ROCCA RITA W_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:10:15 8,796 06:49
333 PACIFICO PINA W_G50 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:12:22 8,539 07:01
334 ZAPPI MAURIZIO M_N75 UISP ROMA 01:12:22 8,539 07:01
335 PONTECORVI FABIO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:12:22 8,539 07:01
336 FRATTARI RENZO M_N75 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 01:12:22 8,538 07:01
337 BARBARESI CARLO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA N.C. N.C. N.C.
338 BARBERINI ALESSIO M_C30 PODISTICA APRILIA N.C. N.C. N.C.
339 CAPORRO ORLANDO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI N.C. N.C. N.C.
340 MARIANI GIANNI M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI N.C. N.C. N.C.
341 MARZANO PIETRO M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA N.C. N.C. N.C.
342 MASELLA ENZO M_A20 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA N.C. N.C. N.C.
343 SARALLO ANTONIO M_H55 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA N.C. N.C. N.C.
344 SPALLOTTA DONATO M_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI N.C. N.C. N.C.



Classifica di Categoria  5° Corri a Cori  (LT) Km 10,3    20/06/2010

Pos. Cat.Pos. Gen. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

1 13 AGNONI GIOVANNI M_A20 CSI LATINA 00:40:54,156 15,109 3:58,268
2 27 RISPOLI FEDERICO M_A20 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:42:06,265 14,678 4:05,268
3 56 DAGA NICOLA M_A20 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:44:09,015 13,998 4:17,186
4 59 NARDOCCI RICCARDO M_A20 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:44:18,922 13,946 4:18,148
5 64 MUSA ELPIDIO M_A20 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:44:39,515 13,838 4:20,147
6 77 MOSCA VALERIO M_A20 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:45:32,000 13,572 4:25,243
7 129 FAGNANI ALFREDO M_A20 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:48:43,078 12,685 4:43,794
8 229 MANCINI FRANCESCO M_A20 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:54:57,906 11,243 5:20,185
9 342 MASELLA ENZO M_A20 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA N.C. N.C. N.C.

0 1 FILALI TAYEB M_C30 FITNES MONTELLO 00:34:12,406 18,067 3:19,263
1 5 MILANA CRISTIAN M_C30 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:38:59,953 15,846 3:47,180
2 19 CACCIOTTI FABRIZIO M_C30 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:41:34,578 14,864 4:02,192
3 32 CIARMATORE MARIO M_C30 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:42:47,781 14,440 4:09,299
4 34 FOLCARELLI GINO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:43:00,687 14,368 4:10,552
5 36 GIULIANO FILIPPO M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 00:43:08,750 14,324 4:11,335
6 40 TADDEI MICHELE M_C30 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:43:20,672 14,258 4:12,492
7 41 BERTI EMILIO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:43:25,593 14,231 4:12,970
8 55 DE PETRIS STEFANO M_C30 ASD NOVA ATHELTICA NETTUNO 00:44:07,047 14,008 4:16,995
9 62 VIRGULTI ANTONIO M_C30 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:44:26,578 13,905 4:18,891

10 69 NNNNNN NNNNNN M_C30 UISP LATINA 00:44:59,187 13,737 4:22,057
11 76 VOLPICELLI LEONARDO M_C30 ATL. AURORA SEGNI 00:45:21,625 13,624 4:24,235
12 79 PALOMBI DOMENICO M_C30 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:45:37,015 13,548 4:25,730
13 99 RAPONI DANIELE M_C30 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:46:47,406 13,208 4:32,564
14 113 PICCOLO MARCO M_C30 FITNES MONTELLO 00:47:53,968 12,902 4:39,026
15 134 APPOLLONI MARCO M_C30 FITNES MONTELLO 00:49:00,937 12,608 4:45,528
16 140 PELAGALLI GUGLIELMO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:49:26,422 12,500 4:48,002
17 144 MANGIAPELO ALESSIO M_C30 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:49:40,453 12,441 4:49,364
18 146 BARATTA GIANLUCA M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:49:41,437 12,437 4:49,460
19 161 COMPAGNUCCI ANDREA M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 00:50:41,765 12,190 4:55,317
20 190 MECONI ALESSANDRO M_C30 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 00:52:55,937 11,675 5:08,343
21 212 GIANSANTI ANDREA M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 00:54:16,797 11,385 5:16,194
22 225 MAGNANTI DAVIS M_C30 FITNES MONTELLO 00:54:49,093 11,274 5:19,329
23 338 BARBERINI ALESSIO M_C30 PODISTICA APRILIA N.C. N.C. N.C.

0 2 ERRADI RACHID M_D35 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 00:36:08,047 17,103 3:30,490
0 3 PAPOCCIA DIEGO M_D35 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 00:36:46,109 16,808 3:34,185
1 6 GRILLO LUCIANO M_D35 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 00:39:02,734 15,828 3:47,450
2 11 DI CAPRIO DANIELE M_D35 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 00:40:42,812 15,179 3:57,166
3 12 GRAZIOSI ANDREA M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:40:46,328 15,157 3:57,508
4 23 SACCHETTI PAOLO M_D35 UNIONE SPORTIVA VALLECORSA 00:41:46,797 14,792 4:03,378
5 28 MINOTTI ROBERTO M_D35 POD. FISIOSPORT 00:42:21,031 14,593 4:06,702
6 30 BELARDINI GIANLUCA M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:42:38,265 14,494 4:08,375
7 35 IBBA STEFANO M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:43:05,937 14,339 4:11,062
8 39 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 00:43:17,750 14,274 4:12,209
9 43 FALLONI MARCO M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:43:33,875 14,186 4:13,774

10 44 MOREA FRANCO M_D35 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:43:41,015 14,147 4:14,467
11 47 DEL DUCA MARCELLO M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:43:43,343 14,135 4:14,693
12 49 ARCHILLETTI ANDREA M_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 00:43:44,187 14,130 4:14,775
13 52 SCACCO FEDERICO M_D35 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:44:01,281 14,039 4:16,435
14 54 GAZZILLO ANDREA M_D35 ATLETICA LATINA 00:44:05,109 14,018 4:16,807
15 57 ORAZI MARCO M_D35 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:44:14,203 13,970 4:17,690
16 61 SIMONTE MAURO M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:44:25,437 13,911 4:18,780
17 65 DE PAOLIS EDOARDO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:44:42,000 13,826 4:20,388
18 82 DE ROSA STEFANO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:01,750 13,426 4:28,131
19 92 COLABUCCI SERGIO M_D35 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 00:46:26,406 13,307 4:30,525
20 101 VACCA GIANLUCA M_D35 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:46:50,750 13,192 4:32,888
21 104 BIANCUCCI FRANCESCO M_D35 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:47:04,031 13,130 4:34,178
22 112 DE CASTRO GIANNI M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:47:51,140 12,915 4:38,751
23 118 MARINO BERNARDO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:48:07,812 12,840 4:40,370
24 130 ORSINI SERGIO M_D35 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:48:43,734 12,682 4:43,858
25 149 VISCA LUDOVICO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:49:47,468 12,412 4:50,045
26 155 CARRARINI GIANLUCA M_D35 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:50:10,781 12,316 4:52,309
27 166 VITIELLO MARCO M_D35 CRAL ANGELINI ANCONA 00:51:21,328 12,034 4:59,158
28 172 AMBRIFI GIOVANNI M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:51:51,312 11,918 5:02,069
29 176 TOZZATO FABIO M_D35 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 00:52:05,734 11,863 5:03,469
30 181 PIACENTINI ALESSANDRO M_D35 ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE 00:52:22,312 11,800 5:05,079
31 213 SAMBUCCI FERDINANDO M_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 00:54:19,328 11,377 5:16,440
32 223 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO M_D35 ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE 00:54:46,812 11,281 5:19,108
33 252 PELLICONI LUCA M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:56:03,156 11,025 5:26,520
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Classifica di Categoria  5° Corri a Cori  (LT) Km 10,3    20/06/2010

Pos. Cat.Pos. Gen. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

34 290 PUTIGNANO POMPEO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:59:53,265 10,319 5:48,861
35 299 D'ALESSANDRO LUCA M_D35 LBM SPORT TEAM 01:01:23,203 10,067 5:57,593
36 323 SUGARONI PATRIZIO M_D35 A.S. ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS 01:07:36,515 9,141 6:33,836

1 4 LISI ROBERTO M_E40 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 00:36:56,093 16,732 3:35,155
2 7 DENGUIR MOURAD M_E40 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:39:29,140 15,651 3:50,014
3 8 DI LORETO MARCO M_E40 ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 00:39:55,547 15,479 3:52,577
4 16 MOLINARI SALVATORE M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 00:41:11,968 15,000 3:59,997
5 21 BASILE GIUSEPPE M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:41:38,812 14,839 4:02,603
6 24 FORTE MARCO M_E40 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:41:49,781 14,774 4:03,668
7 26 CORTINA DAVIDE M_E40 POD. FISIOSPORT 00:41:59,562 14,717 4:04,618
8 29 ABSI SADIDDIN M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:42:25,187 14,569 4:07,106
9 31 SIMONTE FABIO M_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:42:44,297 14,460 4:08,961

10 45 INCITTI FABIO M_E40 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:43:41,625 14,144 4:14,527
11 51 SABIA LUCA M_E40 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:43:54,781 14,073 4:15,804
12 53 ABA' TULLIO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 00:44:04,875 14,020 4:16,784
13 70 RODRIGUEZ ANIBAL RUBEN M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:45:02,250 13,722 4:22,354
14 73 FARINA GIUSEPPE M_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:45:11,062 13,677 4:23,210
15 78 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO M_E40 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 00:45:35,422 13,555 4:25,575
16 83 CARONTI IVANO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:05,343 13,409 4:28,480
17 86 BONO ANGELO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:46:09,625 13,388 4:28,896
18 88 PISTILLI ARMANDO M_E40 ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE 00:46:12,875 13,372 4:29,211
19 94 BARBINI ENRICO M_E40 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 00:46:31,703 13,282 4:31,039
20 96 MUSTO SALVATORE M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:38,625 13,249 4:31,711
21 105 PACIFICO MAURIZIO M_E40 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 00:47:13,437 13,087 4:35,091
22 120 PRO MASSIMO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 00:48:14,828 12,809 4:41,051
23 124 ERMACORA DAVID M_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:48:33,343 12,728 4:42,849
24 126 PICCIRILLO MASSIMO M_E40 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 00:48:38,265 12,706 4:43,327
25 132 MAMMUCARI LUCA M_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:48:55,937 12,630 4:45,042
26 135 TAIETTI FRANCO M_E40 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:49:02,859 12,600 4:45,714
27 136 MACAGNANO PAOLO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:49:03,109 12,599 4:45,739
28 142 RAIMONDI ROBERTO M_E40 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:49:32,422 12,475 4:48,585
29 143 IMPERIOLI VALERIANO M_E40 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:49:36,000 12,460 4:48,932
30 157 BONANNI FABIO M_E40 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:50:25,828 12,254 4:53,770
31 184 CAVICCHIA FABIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:52:32,328 11,763 5:06,051
32 206 FORINO FRANCESCO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 00:54:08,718 11,414 5:15,410
33 218 FRANCHELLO FRANCESCO M_E40 ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:54:39,375 11,307 5:18,386
34 238 SOPRANO FABRIZIO M_E40 ASD TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 00:55:26,500 11,147 5:22,961
35 251 PALOMBELLI GAETANO M_E40 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:55:58,875 11,039 5:26,104
36 253 SABBATINI MORENO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:56:09,984 11,003 5:27,183
37 262 DE MARCHIS GIORGIO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 00:56:59,375 10,844 5:31,978
38 282 ZAPPATERRA STEFANO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 00:58:32,515 10,557 5:41,021
39 291 CIMITAN ARNALDO M_E40 AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA 00:59:58,484 10,304 5:49,367
40 300 TRUINI ANACLETO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:01:42,859 10,014 5:59,501
41 344 SPALLOTTA DONATO M_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI N.C. N.C. N.C.

1 10 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 00:40:36,797 15,217 3:56,582
2 14 CIVITELLA GUGLIELMO M_F45 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 00:41:01,406 15,065 3:58,971
3 15 NEGROSINI MASSIMO M_F45 ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 00:41:06,812 15,032 3:59,496
4 17 COIA ANTONIO M_F45 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:41:21,937 14,940 4:00,965
5 33 GIUSTIZIERI ANTONIO M_F45 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:42:51,093 14,422 4:09,621
6 46 TOCCI BIAGIO M_F45 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:43:43,031 14,136 4:14,663
7 48 VENDITTI MAURO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:43:43,625 14,133 4:14,721
8 67 VELLUCCI MICHELE M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:44:53,797 13,765 4:21,534
9 72 PAPA PASQUALE M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:45:08,437 13,691 4:22,955

10 80 PERNA VINCENZO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:45:44,203 13,512 4:26,427
11 81 CONSIGLIO GIOVANNI M_F45 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 00:45:54,703 13,461 4:27,447
12 84 DI DOMENICO FABRIZIO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:06,609 13,403 4:28,603
13 90 MONTI GUIDO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:46:20,234 13,337 4:29,926
14 103 GRECO DOMENICO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:46:59,843 13,150 4:33,771
15 111 MASOCCO GIULIO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:47:43,125 12,951 4:37,973
16 115 PELLEGATTI ALFREDO M_F45 ATLETICA HERMADA 00:48:02,000 12,866 4:39,806
17 116 NOVELLA FABIO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 00:48:03,531 12,859 4:39,954
18 119 PRIORI GIULIANO M_F45 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:48:11,078 12,826 4:40,687
19 123 CARBONE ANTONIO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:48:30,968 12,738 4:42,618
20 133 MASTRANGELI TESEO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:48:59,515 12,614 4:45,390
21 150 BOTTONI MARCO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:49:48,781 12,406 4:50,173
22 158 BERNARDINI GIULIO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:50:32,109 12,229 4:54,380
23 160 VINCENZI ENRICO M_F45 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:50:41,140 12,193 4:55,256
24 163 MAUTI CLAUDIO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:51:11,640 12,072 4:58,217
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25 165 AVVISATI LUIGI M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 00:51:20,172 12,038 4:59,046
26 170 DI NOIA MARTINO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:51:50,484 11,921 5:01,989
27 174 STAMEGNA SAVIO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 00:51:59,312 11,887 5:02,846
28 188 MARTINI PAOLO M_F45 ATINA TRAIL RUNNER 00:52:46,312 11,711 5:07,409
29 189 FINESTRA PAOLO M_F45 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 00:52:54,781 11,680 5:08,231
30 191 VITI ROCCO M_F45 FITNES MONTELLO 00:52:59,390 11,663 5:08,679
31 198 TRINCA PAOLO M_F45 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:53:37,125 11,526 5:12,342
32 209 TEDESCHI MARCO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:54:12,859 11,399 5:15,812
33 215 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:54:27,000 11,350 5:17,184
34 219 DI PLACIDO ALESSANDRO M_F45 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:54:40,062 11,305 5:18,453
35 233 MONTEMURRO ALDO M_F45 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:55:08,172 11,209 5:21,182
36 237 BAGAGLINI ROBERTO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:55:22,875 11,159 5:22,609
37 243 TACCHETTI BLASI ALVARO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:55:41,125 11,098 5:24,381
38 246 FONDI LUIGI M_F45 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:55:49,093 11,072 5:25,155
39 250 CALDARERA ANTONINO MARIO M_F45 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:55:57,125 11,045 5:25,934
40 269 CAPUOZZO GIOVANNI M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:33,875 10,736 5:35,328
41 272 ANDOLFI ARMANDO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:45,140 10,701 5:36,421
42 275 SCARFO' AURELIO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 00:57:57,968 10,661 5:37,667
43 287 ONORATI ALDO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:59:11,656 10,440 5:44,821
44 288 PONZIO NICOLA M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:59:11,828 10,440 5:44,838
45 295 LOLLI MARCO M_F45 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 01:00:53,453 10,149 5:54,704
46 298 COLURCIO RAFFAELE M_F45 FITNES MONTELLO 01:01:07,968 10,109 5:56,113
47 337 BARBARESI CARLO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA N.C. N.C. N.C.

1 9 MARROCCO TONINO M_G50 C. S. La Fontana Atletica 00:40:12,562 15,370 3:54,229
2 18 MONACO FRANCESCO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 00:41:28,000 14,904 4:01,553
3 22 MALLARDO LUIGI M_G50 ATL. ANZIO 00:41:43,718 14,810 4:03,079
4 25 RAPALI MAURO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:41:57,968 14,726 4:04,463
5 58 MASELLA LUIGI M_G50 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:44:14,312 13,970 4:17,700
6 60 LAZZERI ROBERTO M_G50 LATINA RUNNERS 00:44:21,140 13,934 4:18,363
7 66 TRINCA ROBERTO M_G50 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:44:50,781 13,780 4:21,241
8 68 TORELLI PIERO M_G50 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 00:44:56,437 13,751 4:21,790
9 71 EDITTO LUIGI M_G50 ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:45:07,078 13,697 4:22,823

10 95 LUDOVISI ALFREDO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:37,750 13,254 4:31,626
11 100 MODESTO SILVANO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:46:48,312 13,204 4:32,652
12 107 BORRO FABRIZIO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:47:22,656 13,044 4:35,986
13 109 FOLETTO SERGIO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:47:30,640 13,008 4:36,761
14 121 ZONZIN SERGIO M_G50 FITNES MONTELLO 00:48:15,078 12,808 4:41,076
15 122 PALLANTE GIANFRANCO M_G50 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:48:28,203 12,750 4:42,350
16 125 MANCIOCCHI ALBERTO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:48:36,062 12,716 4:43,113
17 131 TRABALLONI RENZO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:48:45,234 12,676 4:44,003
18 139 DI CORINTO VITTORIO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:49:21,328 12,521 4:47,508
19 141 BALDACCHINO SANDRO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 00:49:31,078 12,480 4:48,454
20 148 BIANCHI EDOARDO CORRADO M_G50 ATL. POMEZIA E.SERVIZI 00:49:45,765 12,419 4:49,880
21 164 SERANGELI LEO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:51:19,906 12,039 4:59,020
22 168 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 00:51:35,984 11,977 5:00,581
23 173 CIAFREI ENZO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:51:52,109 11,915 5:02,147
24 178 DE ANGELIS LUCIANO M_G50 UISP LATINA 00:52:12,687 11,836 5:04,144
25 185 TADDEI ROLANDO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:52:34,718 11,754 5:06,283
26 197 FRANCHINI CLAUDIO M_G50 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:53:23,203 11,576 5:10,991
27 199 FRANZESE MICHELE M_G50 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:53:37,234 11,525 5:12,353
28 200 TATA ROBERTO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:53:44,031 11,501 5:13,013
29 202 PAGLIA FAUSTO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 00:53:45,281 11,497 5:13,134
30 203 CIMMINO CLAUDIO M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:53:53,343 11,468 5:13,917
31 210 NANNI GREGORIO M_G50 ATL. POMEZIA E.SERVIZI 00:54:14,500 11,393 5:15,971
32 217 FERRARI GIUSEPPE M_G50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:54:38,000 11,312 5:18,252
33 226 OLIVASTRINI DARIO M_G50 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 00:54:49,718 11,271 5:19,390
34 227 CORSETTI GIORGIO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:54:50,187 11,270 5:19,436
35 228 ALO' ANGELO M_G50 FITNES MONTELLO 00:54:55,640 11,251 5:19,965
36 240 ANGELINI LINO M_G50 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:55:27,640 11,143 5:23,072
37 254 MAROSTICA ALBINO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 00:56:10,640 11,001 5:27,247
38 267 LOSCIALPO GIANFRANCO M_G50 POD. POMEZIA 00:57:31,562 10,743 5:35,103
39 279 GRECO VINCENZO M_G50 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:58:25,578 10,577 5:40,347
40 285 CAMMARONE GIUSEPPE M_G50 LBM SPORT TEAM 00:59:04,109 10,462 5:44,088
41 293 CIARLA ELIGIO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:00:08,203 10,277 5:50,311
42 297 VITTI AUGUSTO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:01:07,781 10,110 5:56,095
43 301 DI GREGORIO ENRICO M_G50 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:01:43,047 10,013 5:59,519
44 306 CIRILLI SANDRO M_G50 ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 01:03:10,500 9,782 6:08,010
45 307 FONISTO GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:03:31,250 9,729 6:10,024
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46 331 RINALDI GIANNI M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 01:09:51,390 8,847 6:46,931
47 339 CAPORRO ORLANDO M_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI N.C. N.C. N.C.
48 341 MARZANO PIETRO M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA N.C. N.C. N.C.

1 20 CATENA QUINTO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:41:35,734 14,857 4:02,304
2 38 ACCIARI CLAUDIO M_H55 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:43:14,843 14,290 4:11,927
3 42 CAPUANO G. BATTISTA M_H55 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:43:29,109 14,212 4:13,312
4 50 CASO GAETANO M_H55 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:43:48,515 14,107 4:15,196
5 74 COLALUCA SERGIO M_H55 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:45:14,562 13,660 4:23,550
6 87 CATANZANI GIULIO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:10,734 13,383 4:29,003
7 89 PIZZUTI FRANCESCO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:46:13,609 13,369 4:29,282
8 91 CHIALASTRI GIUSEPPE M_H55 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 00:46:23,422 13,322 4:30,235
9 98 TROBIANI GRAZIANO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:46:46,375 13,213 4:32,464

10 106 CACIOLO LUCIANO M_H55 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:47:17,640 13,067 4:35,499
11 110 CITERNESI MAURO M_H55 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:47:34,750 12,989 4:37,160
12 117 FALZARANO ANTONIO M_H55 ATLETICA LATINA 00:48:05,781 12,849 4:40,173
13 138 IACOBELLI NANDO M_H55 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:49:18,609 12,533 4:47,244
14 152 VALERI DOMENICO M_H55 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 00:50:00,297 12,359 4:51,291
15 154 RAMPINI ARCANGELO M_H55 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 00:50:09,234 12,322 4:52,159
16 177 SOPRANO PAOLO M_H55 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 00:52:11,422 11,841 5:04,022
17 182 RIZZI LUCIANO M_H55 ATLETICA LATINA 00:52:27,343 11,781 5:05,567
18 183 OTTAVIANI LUIGI M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA 00:52:29,922 11,772 5:05,818
19 193 IUORIO PASQUALE M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:53:02,672 11,651 5:08,997
20 201 PICCOLI FABRIZIO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:53:45,031 11,498 5:13,110
21 205 PERCOCO ADRIANO M_H55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:54:00,875 11,441 5:14,648
22 220 MAIURI ANTONIO M_H55 ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:54:41,250 11,301 5:18,568
23 230 RENZI SALVATORE M_H55 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:54:59,281 11,239 5:20,319
24 248 SOCCI FABIO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:55:53,765 11,056 5:25,608
25 277 SANTINI CLAUDIO M_H55 ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO SRL 00:58:13,312 10,615 5:39,157
26 278 ROSATI MARCELLO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:58:14,875 10,610 5:39,308
27 286 VITALE GIOVANNI M_H55 AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA 00:59:08,203 10,450 5:44,486
28 309 BIAGIONI LUIGI M_H55 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 01:03:58,515 9,660 6:12,671
29 311 MASSOTTI EZIO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:04:24,797 9,594 6:15,223
30 314 LUPI ANTONIO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:04:36,000 9,567 6:16,311
31 320 VOLPE GIUSEPPE M_H55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:06:41,484 9,267 6:28,494
32 321 PEROTTO LUCIANO M_H55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:07:09,078 9,203 6:31,173
33 325 PETRELLA GINO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:07:56,875 9,095 6:35,813
34 328 OLTRAMARI PAOLO M_H55 A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA 01:08:39,593 9,001 6:39,960
35 335 PONTECORVI FABIO M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:12:22,625 8,539 7:01,614
36 340 MARIANI GIANNI M_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI N.C. N.C. N.C.
37 343 SARALLO ANTONIO M_H55 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA N.C. N.C. N.C.

1 85 FLAMINI ANTONIO M_I60 LATINA RUNNERS 00:46:07,734 13,397 4:28,712
2 128 COLAIACOMO STELVIO M_I60 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:48:41,390 12,693 4:43,630
3 147 ROMAGGIOLI SANDRO M_I60 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 00:49:45,281 12,421 4:49,833
4 151 FELICETTI ROBERTO M_I60 POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA 00:49:54,406 12,383 4:50,719
5 156 STIRPE SANDRO M_I60 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:50:21,781 12,271 4:53,377
6 169 MAROZZA GIOVANNI M_I60 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:51:36,203 11,976 5:00,602
7 180 SCIPIONI DOMENICO M_I60 G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 00:52:18,125 11,816 5:04,672
8 194 NARDI AGOSTINO M_I60 ATLETICA SETINA 00:53:10,093 11,623 5:09,718
9 222 ZUCCARO ANDREA M_I60 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:54:44,625 11,289 5:18,896

10 224 IACOVACCI ARMANDO M_I60 UNIONE SPORTIVA VALLECORSA 00:54:47,859 11,278 5:19,210
11 236 DONNINELLI RENZO M_I60 ATL. POMEZIA E.SERVIZI 00:55:17,500 11,177 5:22,087
12 241 PERFETTI RINALDO M_I60 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:55:34,718 11,119 5:23,759
13 256 GIANSANTE GIORGIO M_I60 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:56:23,265 10,960 5:28,472
14 263 BIANCHI STEFANO M_I60 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:57:08,187 10,816 5:32,834
15 266 AGRESTI GIOVANNI M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 00:57:24,468 10,765 5:34,414
16 273 PENNACCHI MARCELLO M_I60 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:51,953 10,680 5:37,083
17 283 GATTO PIETRO M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 00:58:43,968 10,522 5:42,133
18 284 SPOLETINI LUCIANO M_I60 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:58:56,890 10,484 5:43,387
19 296 AGOMERI DANTE M_I60 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:00:58,906 10,134 5:55,234
20 310 BERNARDINI ENRICO M_I60 Polisportiva Predator Cori 01:04:03,031 9,649 6:13,110
21 326 MANCINI MICHELE M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 01:08:06,812 9,073 6:36,778

1 114 BUTTARELLI UMBERTO M_L65 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:47:56,000 12,893 4:39,223
2 127 GAGLIARDUCCI DOMENICO M_L65 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:48:39,734 12,700 4:43,469
3 137 LEIDI ADRIANO M_L65 ATLETICA ENI 00:49:16,968 12,540 4:47,084
4 153 MAGGI CLAUDIO M_L65 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:50:03,531 12,345 4:51,605
5 175 CATRACCHIA LEONELLO M_L65 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:52:01,328 11,880 5:03,042
6 195 NAIMO GIUSEPPE M_L65 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 00:53:15,734 11,603 5:10,265
7 208 DILIBERTO IGNAZIO M_L65 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:54:11,172 11,405 5:15,648
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8 234 PETRILLI ALBERTO M_L65 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:55:11,093 11,199 5:21,465
9 244 CIMARELLI PAOLO M_L65 LIB. ROMA XV CIRC.NE 00:55:46,031 11,082 5:24,857

10 276 RAFFAGNINI UBER M_L65 ATLETICA HERMADA 00:58:07,359 10,633 5:38,579
11 294 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE M_L65 ATLETICA LATINA 01:00:15,703 10,255 5:51,039
12 302 RONDELLI EUGENIO M_L65 G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA 01:02:03,687 9,958 6:01,523
13 312 MAGGIORE FRANCO M_L65 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:04:27,797 9,587 6:15,514
14 316 FIORI DOMENICO M_L65 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 01:05:54,437 9,377 6:23,926
15 318 MARAGONI AGOSTINO M_L65 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:06:12,328 9,335 6:25,663
16 322 VASINTONI MAURIZIO M_L65 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 01:07:13,953 9,192 6:31,646

1 232 ERMACORA SIMONE M_M70 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:55:03,422 11,225 5:20,721
2 289 BAGNARIOL VITTORIO M_M70 ATLETICA HERMADA 00:59:17,968 10,422 5:45,434
3 317 DI SIENA GIUSEPPE M_M70 ASD OSTIA RUNNERS 01:06:03,547 9,355 6:24,810

1 257 SCHIAVO GIUSEPPE M_N75 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:56:26,359 10,950 5:28,773
2 270 INCITTI ANGELO M_N75 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:57:35,640 10,730 5:35,499
3 271 TARTAGLIA ALVARO M_N75 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:42,500 10,709 5:36,165
4 324 PACIFICO CARMINE M_N75 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:07:41,422 9,130 6:34,313
5 334 ZAPPI MAURIZIO M_N75 UISP ROMA 01:12:22,484 8,539 7:01,600
6 336 FRATTARI RENZO M_N75 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 01:12:22,718 8,538 7:01,623

1 108 NONNI DANIELA W_ABC ASD NOVA ATHELTICA NETTUNO 00:47:30,422 13,009 4:36,740
2 145 FUSCO ANTONIETTA W_ABC ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:49:40,812 12,440 4:49,399
3 159 LICZMONIK CABAN KARINA ELZBIETA W_ABC LBM SPORT TEAM 00:50:36,328 12,212 4:54,789
4 162 LEANDRI CLAUDIA W_ABC ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:51:09,422 12,080 4:58,002
5 171 VONA NATALIA W_ABC POD. FISIOSPORT 00:51:50,797 11,920 5:02,019
6 221 MARIANI PATRIZIA W_ABC POD. ORO FANTASY 00:54:44,375 11,290 5:18,871
7 235 CONTI ARIANNA W_ABC TIVOLI MARATHON 00:55:15,640 11,183 5:21,907
8 239 BAGAGLINI VALENTINA W_ABC ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:55:26,937 11,145 5:23,004
9 264 MANCIOCCHI AMANTA W_ABC ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:12,703 10,802 5:33,272

10 265 MANCINI ROSA MARIA W_ABC RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 00:57:16,125 10,791 5:33,604
11 319 SARTORI ANTONIETTA W_ABC NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:06:39,953 9,270 6:28,345

0 37 VENTO LOREDANA W_D35 TIRRENO ATLETICA ALTO LAZIO 00:43:11,047 14,311 4:11,558
1 102 VICARO SIMONA W_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 00:46:53,281 13,180 4:33,134
2 167 TOTI PAMELA W_D35 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:51:23,031 12,027 4:59,323
3 187 CECCHINI MARA W_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:52:37,000 11,745 5:06,505
4 192 AMENDOLA BARBARA W_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:53:02,047 11,653 5:08,937
5 231 GIORDANI MONIA W_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:54:59,500 11,238 5:20,340
6 245 DELLA BELLA MARINA W_D35 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:55:48,625 11,073 5:25,109
7 274 LAGAMBA CARMELA W_D35 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:57:53,968 10,674 5:37,278
8 304 PUPATELLO CATIA W_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 01:02:24,672 9,902 6:03,560
9 315 DI CASTRO ROBERTA W_D35 A.S. ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS 01:04:40,281 9,556 6:16,726

0 63 DESIDERIO FABIOLA W_E40 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:44:37,734 13,848 4:19,974
0 75 CUCCHIARELLI ELISA W_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:45:20,172 13,631 4:24,094
1 93 ZULLO ROSANNA W_E40 ATL. TRAINING 00:46:28,906 13,296 4:30,768
2 179 DE SANCTIS MONICA DORIA W_E40 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 00:52:13,937 11,832 5:04,266
3 196 BRUSCHI CONCETTA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 00:53:18,875 11,592 5:10,570
4 211 POMPA SIMONA W_E40 FITNES MONTELLO 00:54:16,468 11,387 5:16,162
5 255 ROSSI ISABELLA W_E40 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 00:56:22,515 10,962 5:28,400
6 280 LUCARINI SONIA W_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:58:31,968 10,558 5:40,968
7 281 PUPATELLO ANGELA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 00:58:32,250 10,557 5:40,995
8 292 CIARLA ALESSANDRA W_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:00:07,968 10,277 5:50,288
9 303 OBLIATO CARMELA W_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:02:12,093 9,935 6:02,339

10 305 SAVELLI ROBERTA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:02:54,672 9,823 6:06,473
11 313 MENALDO DANIELA W_E40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:04:35,234 9,568 6:16,236
12 327 FAVALE ANNAMARIA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:08:24,203 9,035 6:38,466
13 329 SALVI MARIA ROSARIA W_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:08:50,218 8,978 6:40,992

1 97 PIATTELLA MARINA W_F45 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:46:42,922 13,229 4:32,128
2 186 URBANIAK CZESLAWA W_F45 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 00:52:36,125 11,749 5:06,420
3 216 BONO VAINA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:54:37,703 11,313 5:18,224
4 247 MIRRA MARIA PIA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 00:55:53,359 11,058 5:25,569
5 268 RAPALI LUCILLA W_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:57:33,656 10,736 5:35,306
6 330 FERRARI ANTONELLA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:08:50,687 8,977 6:41,038

1 204 RIONDINO ROSA W_G50 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 00:53:57,328 11,454 5:14,304
2 207 CUGINI ANTONELLA W_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:54:09,515 11,411 5:15,487
3 214 TEMPESTINI ELISA W_G50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:54:23,328 11,363 5:16,828
4 258 PASQUA MARIA W_G50 POD. POMEZIA 00:56:30,718 10,936 5:29,196
5 259 ABBADINI DANIELA W_G50 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:56:31,328 10,934 5:29,255
6 332 LA ROCCA RITA W_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:10:15,734 8,796 6:49,295
7 333 PACIFICO PINA W_G50 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:12:22,312 8,539 7:01,584
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Classifica di Categoria  5° Corri a Cori  (LT) Km 10,3    20/06/2010

Pos. Cat.Pos. Gen. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

1 242 SCIOTTI MARIA W_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:55:40,125 11,101 5:24,284
2 260 CIARLA ALBERTA W_H55 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 00:56:38,765 10,910 5:29,977
3 308 MENICHELLI ANNALISA W_H55 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:03:44,390 9,696 6:11,300

1 249 CENNI PAOLA W_I60 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 00:55:56,203 11,048 5:25,845
2 261 FRETTA FIORELLA W_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 00:56:44,672 10,891 5:30,551
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Classifica di Società 5° Corri a Cori  (LT) Km 10,3    20/06/2010

Pos.  Denominazione Societa Iscritti Arrivati N.C. Tempo Totale
1 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 57 54 3 47:47:36,454
2 PODISTICA APRILIA 34 32 2 27:12:19,084
3 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 30 30 0 25:16:52,428
4 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 22 22 0 18:23:00,805
5 ATLETICA LATINA 19 19 0 17:24:37,508
6 ATLETICA SETINA 16 16 0 14:29:11,013
7 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 9 9 0 06:50:05,497
8 FITNES MONTELLO 9 9 0 07:37:30,948
9 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 9 9 0 08:51:41,295

10 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 8 8 0 07:16:48,998
11 LATINA RUNNERS 7 7 0 05:14:46,655
12 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 8 6 2 04:46:29,028
13 Polisportiva Predator Cori 6 6 0 05:20:48,592
14 ATLETICA HERMADA 6 6 0 05:53:01,482
15 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 5 5 0 04:13:20,467
16 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 5 5 0 04:49:28,890
17 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 4 4 0 03:11:53,280
18 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 4 4 0 03:16:28,655
19 TIVOLI MARATHON 4 4 0 03:21:37,467
20 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 3 3 0 01:59:30,546
21 POD. FISIOSPORT 3 3 0 02:16:11,390
22 ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 3 3 0 02:24:12,859
23 ATLETICA CECCANO 3 3 0 02:24:46,374
24 ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE 3 3 0 02:33:21,999
25 ATLETICA CEPRANO 3 3 0 02:34:27,703
26 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 3 3 0 02:35:56,952
27 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 4 3 1 02:37:07,015
28 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 3 3 0 02:38:47,390
29 ATL. POMEZIA E.SERVIZI 3 3 0 02:39:17,765
30 LBM SPORT TEAM 3 3 0 02:51:03,640
31 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 2 2 0 01:26:12,062
32 ASD NOVA ATHELTICA NETTUNO 2 2 0 01:31:37,469
33 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 2 2 0 01:33:49,468
34 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 2 2 0 01:36:32,656
35 UNIONE SPORTIVA VALLECORSA 2 2 0 01:36:34,656
36 UISP LATINA 2 2 0 01:37:11,874
37 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 2 2 0 01:39:55,328
38 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 2 2 0 01:40:25,140
39 POD. POMEZIA 2 2 0 01:54:02,280
40 AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA 2 2 0 01:59:06,687
41 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 2 2 0 02:02:38,687
42 A.S. ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS 2 2 0 02:12:16,796
43 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1 1 0 00:36:46,109
44 C. S. La Fontana Atletica 1 1 0 00:40:12,562
45 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 1 1 0 00:40:42,812
46 CSI LATINA 1 1 0 00:40:54,156
47 ATL. ANZIO 1 1 0 00:41:43,718
48 TIRRENO ATLETICA ALTO LAZIO 1 1 0 00:43:11,047
49 ATL. AURORA SEGNI 1 1 0 00:45:21,625
50 ATL. TRAINING 1 1 0 00:46:28,906
51 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 1 1 0 00:48:38,265
52 ATLETICA ENI 1 1 0 00:49:16,968
53 POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA 1 1 0 00:49:54,406
54 CRAL ANGELINI ANCONA 1 1 0 00:51:21,328
55 G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 1 1 0 00:52:18,125
56 ATINA TRAIL RUNNER 1 1 0 00:52:46,312
57 POD. ORO FANTASY 1 1 0 00:54:44,375
58 ASD TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 1 1 0 00:55:26,500
59 LIB. ROMA XV CIRC.NE 1 1 0 00:55:46,031
60 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 1 1 0 00:55:56,203
61 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1 1 0 00:57:16,125
62 ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO 1 1 0 00:58:13,312
63 G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA 1 1 0 01:02:03,687
64 ASD OSTIA RUNNERS 1 1 0 01:06:03,547
65 A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA 1 1 0 01:08:39,593
66 UISP ROMA 1 1 0 01:12:22,484
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